Lampe Miniature
25
© 2025 Produits STANDARD Inc. Tous droits réservés.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. mai 6, 2026
Lampe Miniature
Incandescente
Code de
commande
Description Code
ANSI
Watts
(W)
Culot Volts
(V)
Forme Finition Ampère
(A)
Vie
moyenne
(h)
LCL
 (po)        (mm)
Qté
caisse
(int./ext.)
B
50328 B3.5/CL/2.4V/1.0A/P13.5S/STD KPR-102 2 P13.5s 2.40 B-3.5 Claire 1.000 15 0.25 6.35 10/1 000
13856 B3.5/CL/4.8V/0.75A/P13.5S KPR-113 4 P13.5s 4.80 B-3.5 Claire 0.750 20 0.25 6.35 10/1 000
13060 B6/CL/28V/0.56A/BA15S 1308 15.68 BA15s 28 B-6 Claire 0.56 2 000 1.06 27.00 1/10
50406 B6/CL/12.8V/0.94A/BA15S/STD 1003 12.03 BA15s 12.8 B-6 Claire 0.94 200 1.06 27.00 10/1 000
C
69786 7C7/CL/2M/E12/125V/STD 10P S2 N/A 7 E12 125.00 C-7 Claire 0.056 2 000 1.50 38.00 10/500
50718 10C7/CL/3M/E12/125V/STD N/A 10 E12 125.00 C-7 Claire 0.080 3 000 1.50 38.00 1/500
50312 7C7/CR/2M/E12/130V/STD N/A 7 E12 130.00 C-7 Céramique rouge 0.054 3 000 1.50 38.00 1/500
50310 7C7/CL/130V/E12/STD N/A 7 E12 130.00 C-7 Claire 0.054 3 000 1.50 38.00 1/500
69189 7C7/CO/2M/E12/130V N/A 7 E12 130.00 C-7 Céramique orange 0.058 3 000 1.50 38.00 1/500
50283 10C7/CL/130V/E12/STD N/A 10 E12 130.00 C-7 Claire 0.077 3 000 1.50 38.00 1/500
50905 7C7/CL/145V/E12/STD N/A 7 E12 145.00 C-7 Claire 0.048 3 000 1.50 38.00 1/500
G
50473 G3.5/CL/7.5V/0.22A/BA9s/STD 51 2 BA9s 7.50 G-3.5 Claire 0.220 1 000 0.50 12.70 10/1 000
51069 G3.5/CL/1.25V/0.3A/E10/STD 123 0.38 E10 1.25 G-3.5 Claire 0.300 10 0.72 18.30 10/1 000
13834 6G4.5/CL/12V/ E10 E3856 6 E10 12.00 G-4.5 Claire 0.500 500 0.72 18.30 10/1 000
50386 G4.5/CL/14V/0.25A/E10/STD 430 4 E10 14.00 G-4.5 Claire 0.250 250 0.72 18.30 10/1 000
50351 G6/CL/7V/0.63A/BA15D/STD 64 4 BA15d 7.00 G-6 Claire 0.630 1 000 0.75 19.00 10/1 000
50538 G6/CL/28V/0.23A/BA15d/STD 1252 6 BA15d 28.00 G-6 Claire 0.230 2 000 0.75 19.00 10/1 000
50546 G6/CL/28V/0.37A/BA15d/STD 624 10 BA15d 28.00 G-6 Claire 0.370 1 000 0.75 19.00 10/1 000
50719 G6/CL/28V/0.37A/BA15s/STD 623 10 BA15s 28.00 G-6 Claire 0.370 1 000 0.75 19.00 10/1 000
50389 G6/CL/24V/0.18A/E12/STD 509K 4 E12 24.00 G-6 Claire 0.180 1 000 0.94 23.80 10/1 000
B3.5-P13.5s
M
OL
 :
1
1/
4
po
 (3
1.
80
 m
m
)
Ø
7/
16
 p
o
(1
1.
30
 m
m
)
G3.5-E10
M
OL
 :
15
/1
6
po
 (2
3.
80
 m
m
)
Ø
7/
16
 p
o
(1
1.
30
 m
m
)
B6-BA15s
M
OL
 :
1
3/
4
po
 (4
4.
40
 m
m
)
Ø
3.
4
po
 (1
9.
80
 m
m
)
G4.5-E10
M
OL
 :
1
1/
16
 p
o
(2
7
m
m
)
Ø
9/
16
 p
o
(1
5
m
m
)
C7-E12
M
OL
 :
2
1/
8
po
 (5
4
m
m
)
Ø
7/
8
po
 (2
2
m
m
)
G6-BA15d
M
OL
 :
1
7/
16
 p
o
(3
7
m
m
)
Ø
3/
4
po
 (1
9.
81
 m
m
)
G3.5-BA9s
M
OL
 :
2
1/
8
po
 (5
4
m
m
)
Ø
7/
8
po
 (2
2
m
m
)
G6-BA15s
M
OL
 :
2
1/
8
po
 (5
4
m
m
)
Ø
7/
8
po
 (2
2
m
m
)
G6-E12
M
OL
 :
1
3/
8
po
 (3
5
m
m
)
Ø
3/
4
po
 (1
9.
81
 m
m
)